
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	
	 	

	
	 	

	 	
	 	

	 	
	 	

	
	

	 	 	

	
	

			
	

	

	 	
	

	 	
	

	 	 		
	

	 	 	
	

	 	

	 	
	

	

	 	
	
	 		

	 	 	
	

	
	 	

	
	
	
	

	
	

	 	
	

	 	
	
	 	

	 	
	
	 	

	 	
	

	 	

	 	
	

	

	 	 	
	

	
	

	
	
	 	
	

	

	 	 	
	

	 	 	

	
	

	 	 	

	
	 	 	

	
	
	

	
	
	 	
	

	 	 	
	
	

	 	
	

	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	

	
	
	

	

	 	 	
	

	 	
	

	 	 	

	 	

	

CBS Careers in Biology Day 2016 - Schedule 
Wednesday, April 27th 2016
 

Summerlee Science Complex (SSC), University of Guelph
 

Sessions: HHNS 
(SSC 3317) 

IB 
(SSC 1306) 

MCB #1 
(SSC 2315) 

MCB #2 
(SSC 1511) 

Career	Services 
(SSC	3513) 

Registration: SSC	 atrium 8:30-9:15am 

Session	 1 
9:15	 -

10:00am 

Angela Annis 

Jordan Knapman 

Dr. Lois Valli 

Dr. Todd Howell 

Erin Bullas-Appleton 

Jon Samson 

Roman	 Kondra 

Chevonne Carlow 

Cara Grant 

Resume/CV Writing & 
Interview 	Skills: 

Jill Ferguson 

Session	 2 
10:30	 -
11:15am 

Jenn Marshall 

Meagan Vella 

Maureen Howes 

Deborah Metsger 

Cara Grant 

Nick Khuu 

Gina Pinkowski 

Jon Samson 

Roman	 Kondra 

Resume/CV Writing & 
Interview 	Skills: 

Jill	Ferguson 

Session	 3 
11:45am -
12:30pm 

Dr. Chris Perry 

Dr. Leslie Auger 

Chad	 Boyko 

Dr. Lois Valli 

Dr. Ed Topp Nick Khuu 

Dr. John Pasick 

LinkedIn Leveraging: 

Jill Ferguson 

Lunch	 and	 keynote address	 by	 Valerie Blackmore: SSC atrium 12:30-2:00pm 

Session	4 
2:30	 -
3:15pm 

Careers in Teaching: 

Sarah Boggett 

Dr. Shoshanah Jacobs 



	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	
	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

CBS Careers in Biology Day 2016 - Speakers
 

Angela Annis Study Coordinator: Guelph Family Health Study, University of Guelph 

Dr. Leslie Auger 

Valerie Blackmore 

Sarah	Boggett 

Chad Boyko 

Erin	Bullas-Appleton 

Chevonne	Carlow 

Jill Ferguson 

Cara 	Grant 

Dr.	Todd 	Howell 

Maureen Howes 

Dr.	Shoshanah 	Jacobs 

Nick	 Khuu 

Jordan 	Knapman 

Roman Kondra 

Jennifer Marshall 

Deborah Metsger 

Dr.	John 	Pasick 

Dr.	Chris Perry 

Gina Pinkowski 

Jon 	Samson 

Dr.	Ed 	Topp 

Dr.	Lois 	Valli 

Meagan Vella 

Program Head: Kinesiology, University of Guelph-Humber 

Co-founder	 and President: Wyndham Forensic Group 

MSc candidate, University of Guelph 

Wildlife Enforcement Officer, Environment and Climate Change Canada 

Ontario Plant Health Survey Biologist, Canadian Food Inspection	 Agency 

(PhD candidate: Molecular	 & Cellular	 Biology) Greenhouse Floriculture Specialist, Ontario Ministry of 
Agriculture, Food	 and	 Rural Affairs 

(MA Leadership candidate)	 Manager: Curriculum Team, Co-operative Education & Career Services 

Ontario Plant Health Operational Specialist, Canadian Food Inspection Agency 

Great Lakes Ecologist, Ontario Ministry of the Environment and Climate Change 

Food Import Export: Operational Policy and Guidance, Canadian Food Inspection Agency 

Assistant Professor: Integrative Biology, University of Guelph 

Research	 Technician	 II, Princess Margaret Genomics Centre 

Research	 Coordinator: Neurosciences program, Hamilton General Hospital 

Biopharmaceutical Support Specialist, Pall Corporation 

Project Manager: Human Factors and Injury Prevention, Sandalwood Engineering and Ergonomics 

Assistant Curator: Botany, Royal Ontario	 Museum 

National Veterinary Science Authority, Canadian Food Inspection Agency 

Assistant Professor: Kinesiology and	 Health	 Science, York University 

Associate Professor, The Michener Institute 

Consumables Specialist, GE Healthcare 

Principal Research Scientist, Agriculture	 and Agri-Food Canada 

Regulatory Veterinary Medicine Liaison	 between	 Canadian	 Food	 Inspection	 Agency and	 Ontario	 
Veterinary College 

Nutrition & Regulatory Compliance Analyst, Kellogg Company 


